Features that make a difference:
•	 Intelligent card reader designed for use as
part of the CEM Systems AC2000 access
control software range
•	 Contactless card presentation with the
option to enable Personnel Identification
Number (PIN) for two stage authentication

•	 Ethernet Communications Module (ECM)
•	 RTC Ethernet reader controller
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
RDR/701/003 S700s Card Reader with PIN  (125 kHz HID Prox and 13.56 MHz iCLASS SE)
RDR/701/004 S700s Card Reader with PIN  (125 kHz HID Prox and 13.56 MHz MIFARE/DESFire)
RDR/701/006 S700s PicoPass Reader with PIN
RDR/701/007 S700s Card Reader with PIN  (13.56 MHz MIFARE/DESFire)
RDR/701/008 S700s Card Reader with PIN  (13.56 MHz iCLASS SE)
To order contact cem.sales@tycoint.com or call +44(0) 2890 456 767